56109210 WATER VALVES TO BE ADJUSTED

STATION
70+16.00
70+86.00
79+24.00
79+26.00
79+57.00
86+41.00
93+11.00
96+30.00
96+40.00
111+20.00
111+29.00
116+91.00
122+93.00
123+02.00
123+15.00
154+26.00

EACH

RT 1.0
LT 1.0
RT 1.0
RT 1.0
RT 1.0
RT 1.0
RT 1.0
RT 1.0
LT 1.0
LT 1.0
LT 1.0
LT 1.0
LT 1.0
LT 1.0
LT 1.0
LT 1.0
TOTAL= 16.0

USE= 16.0

60255500 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED

STATION
66+80.00
70+50.00
70+51.00
70+54.00
70+58.00
74+30.00
76+71.00
79+34.00
79+58.00
81+72.00
84+07.00
89+26.00
96+05.00
96+08.00
96+53.00
96+73.00
99+58.00
99+99.00
101+05.00
103+15.00
104+20.00
105+34.00
106+84.00
107+85.00
109+70.00
111+59.00
111+66.00
111+74.00
113+24.00
116+69.00
119+14.00
123+24.00
126+20.00
134+09.00
141+49.00
148+97.00
156+39.00
163+84.00
174+23.00
174+30.00
174+37.00

LT
LT
RT
LT
LT
LT
LT
RT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
LT
RT
RT
RT
RT
LT
RT
RT
RT
LT
RT
RT
RT
LT
LT
LT
LT
RT
RT
LT
CL
RT
RT
CL
CL
CL

EACH

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
TOTAL=  41.0

USE= 410

66700110 PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS TO BE ADJUSTED

STATION

9+33.00 WEST NEWELL RD

EACH
1.0
TOTAL= 1.0
USE= 1.0

*(48-X1)RS&(48-X2,RX,RX-1)RS-1
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